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Fee Structure

It is notified for the general information of all the concerned that as notified by the University vide
notification no. 16 of 2024 dated 1.4.2024, the Fee Structure for the following Under Graduate & Post
Graduate Programs under Faculty of Dental Sciences during the academic session 2024-25 shall be as

under:
SHARAD PAWAR DENTAL COLLEGE, Sawangi (Meghe), Wardha
Fees for Under Graduate Programs:

o Category

3 ik General Rs.4,10,000 Rs.25,000 Rs.50,000
NRI $8,500 $500 $750 =

*The aforesaid fees shall be increased by 7.5% for UG courses every year till the completion of course in view of inflation.

- ,U:’iifi:versity
| ~ Fees

1 Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics i =Bl i L ey
NRI $ 17200 $ 800 $ 1000

2 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery - - oias el e
NRI $ 17200 $ 800 $ 1000

3 Oral Medicine & Radiology General Rs. 1,50,000 Rs. 50,000 Rs. 50,000
NRI $1,100 $ 800 $ 1000

. : General Rs. 50,000 Rs. 50,000 Rs. 50,000
4 Oral Pathology& Microbiology NRI $1.100 $ 800 $1000

5 Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics - e = e P
NRI $ 17200 $ 800 $ 1000

6 Pedodontics and Preventive Dentistry General Rs. 7,00,000 Rs. 50,000 Rs. 50,000
NRI $ 10500 $ 800 $1000

: General Rs. 6,50,000 Rs. 50,000 Rs. 50,000
T Sbesacimes NRI $10,000 $800 $1000

8 Prosthodontics, Crown & Bridge _— i e e e
NRI $17200 $ 800 $ 1000

1. Above mentioned Annual Fees for General Category and NRI Category shall increase by 5% every year.
2. A Candidate will be required to submit an undertaking and refundable Security Deposit of Rs. 3 Lacs against 1-

year service condition at the time of admission. The details of the same shall be provided at the time of joining.
3. Fees payable in USD will be as per prevailing USD to INR exchange rate at the time of fe
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